
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENTS OF
UCC; Name= CITIBANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201208240003
17940

08/24/2012
11:00:06

CITIBANK Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LADDER
CAPITAL
FINANCE III
LLC

Instr
#:20110606000
164590

201306170002
45800

06/17/2013
09:26:40

CITIBANK Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CANTOR
COMMERCIAL
REAL ESTATE
LENDING LP

Instr
#:20110225000
065270

202207180002
81270

07/18/2022
11:10:15

CITIBANK Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20220502000
178700

202207180002
81280

07/18/2022
11:10:16

CITIBANK Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20220502000
178710

202211100004
20730

11/10/2022
03:19:37

CITIBANK Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20220816000
321060

201306170002
45810

06/17/2013
09:26:41

CITIBANK Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20110225000
065270

201412090003
86220

12/09/2014
11:32:31

CITIBANK Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20140724000
226890

Other:SEE
INST

201506120001
97450

06/12/2015
11:52:31

CITIBANK Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20110606000
164590

Other:SEE
INST

201907010002
34220

07/01/2019
12:06:47

CITIBANK Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20190402000
106030

Other:SEE
INST


