Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENTS OF UCC; Name= CITIBANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201208240003 17940	08/24/2012 11:00:06	CITIBANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LADDER CAPITAL FINANCE III LLC					Instr #:20110606000 164590	
201306170002 45800	06/17/2013 09:26:40	CITIBANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CANTOR COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE LENDING LP					Instr #:20110225000 065270	
202207180002 81270	07/18/2022 11:10:15	CITIBANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20220502000 178700	
202207180002 81280	07/18/2022 11:10:16	CITIBANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20220502000 178710	
202211100004 20730	11/10/2022 03:19:37	CITIBANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20220816000 321060	
201306170002 45810	06/17/2013 09:26:41	CITIBANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20110225000 065270	
201412090003 86220	12/09/2014 11:32:31	CITIBANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20140724000 226890	Other:SEE INST
201506120001 97450	06/12/2015 11:52:31	CITIBANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20110606000 164590	Other:SEE INST
201907010002 34220	07/01/2019 12:06:47	CITIBANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20190402000 106030	Other:SEE INST